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MIX|DISK
KAJA MIX
Single-lever sink mixer with appliance
connection valve DN 15

PA-IX 7746/IA,
flow rate A
output 13 l/min
at 3 bar flow pressure

Swivel cast outlet 360°,
aerator M24x1, add. connection 3/4““,
stainless steel braided flexible supplies,
quick installation system,
mixing cartridge with SiC-/ceramic-discs
and adjustable temperature limiter
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KAJA MIX
Einhand-Spültisch-Einlochbatterie, DN15
mit Geräteanschlussventil
PA-IX 7746/IA, Durchflussklasse A
Durchflussmenge: 13 l/min 
bei 3 bar Fließdruck

Gußschwenkauslauf 360° schwenkbar,
Luftsprudler M24x1, 
flexible Anschlußschläuche,
Schnellmontagesystem,
Mischelement mit SiC-/Keramik-Dichtschei-
ben und Temperaturbegrenzung

Oberfläche Art.-Nr. Art.-Nr.
mit Vollhebel mit Bügelhebel

chrom 33825-C 36825-C
velourschrom 33825-E 36825-E
Edelstahloptik 33825-ESO 36825-ESO
weiß 33825-W 36825-W
mocca 33825-M 36825-M

36825-C 
36825-E 

36825-ESO 
36825-W 
36825-M 

33825-C 
33825-E 

33825-ESO 
33825-W 
33825-M

finish code
with loop lever

code
with solid lever

for unpressurised water heaters

further colours on repuest

chrome 
alu-finish 
stainless steel
finish
white
mocca

different product options (see following pages)
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MIX|DISK
KAJA MIX
Single-lever sink mixer with appliance
connection valve DN 15
for unpressurised water heaters

Swivel cast outlet 360°,
aerator M24x1, add. connection 3/4““,
stainless steel braided flexible supplies,
quick installation system,
mixing cartridge with SiC-/ceramic-discs
and adjustable temperature limiter

36925-C 
36925-E 

36925-ESO 
36925-W 
36925-M 

33925-C 
33925-E 

33925-ESO 
33925-W 
33925-M

finish code
with loop lever

code
with solid lever

chrome 
alu-finish 
stainless steel
finish
white
mocca

further colours on repuest

Einhebel-Spültisch-
Armatur mit Geräteventil

Art.-Nr.:33/36925
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